INFRIY
T 6204
e Bt 620477
PR HTE ALY Pt B 6204-2R7
Hefih 2 6204-2RS
e A (KN)
FEARHN 5E BN At Cr 12.8
FE A 5 R Al Cor 6.6
M BRI (rpm)
S Open/ZZ/2RZ 15000
AERR 9RS 11000
I Open/7Z 18000

6204%l7%, https://www. caloc. cn/product/B01/03/001/6204. html

F R (mm)
EE
PiYEs D
D05

r (min)

ES

f0 13.1

%% R~ (mm)

da(min)
da (max)

Da (max)
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20
47
14

25
26.5
42



i (kg) 0. 107

RN Ik 7 W W RS RIS AR e #mr MR e, S8 25 BAE Sl [l 8k | TR0, fiad/flfE: 181 0109 1908
WA R ARG, T2 A RIS R E S, Mhk: https://www. caloc. cn/.
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